Greenacres Golf Club - Midweek Winter League

Colin Murphy
Andrew Duffin
Edward Mclntosh
Paul Sturgeon
Bryan McCrum
Terry Park

Mark Magee
Alfred Axon
Harold Simpson
Neil McKnight
Bobby McWilliams
Martin Tabb

Paul McAdorey
James Ireland
Michael Hawthorne
Daniel Magee
Graham Beck
Trevor Heaslip
Michael O'Kane
Conor Fay

Kieran Mallon
William Watson
Gavin McGinty
Peter Kirkwood
Leo Larkin

Eric Strong

David Best

Bruce Rimmington
David Coates
Desmond McComb
Andrew Walsh
Brian Higginson
George Watt
Damian Silo
Hugh Moore
Ronnie Kelly

Noel Higginson
Martin Davison
Thomas Clarke
Thomas Tosh
James McCabe
Laurence Magill
Brendan Faulkner
Johnny Axon
Keith Sloan
George Gillanders
Emmanuel Logue
David Neill
Samuel Dundas
Sam Chambers

Stephen Nicholl

Total Weeks

Total
150
71
374
372
287
69
33
336
346
59
296
27
57
344
86
21
20

307

34
33
32

249

190
169
180

138

43
128

33
118

75

28
83
138
116
164

41

20

02-Nov
Week 1
40
40
36
35
33
33
33
32
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

21

09-Nov

Week 2

Missed

16-Nov

Week3

3

23-Nov

Week4

© ©o ©o ©o © ©o © © © o ©o o

30-Nov

Week5

Counting

07-Dec

Week 6

14-Dec

Week 7

21-Dec

Week8

28-Dec

Week9

04-Jan
Week 10
0

0

36

34

38

38

36
27
28

31

33

28

11-Jan
Week11

0

18-Jan
Week 12

0

25-Jan
Week 13
0

31

35

29

29

0

0

33

28

35
27

34
30

23

26

25

01-Feb
Week 14
0

0

36

31

28

30

©o ©o o o o

26

32

© © © ©o ©o © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©o o

33

29

08-Feb
Week 15
[

[

31

24

31

32

30

29

36

21

24

© ©o ©o ©o ©o ©o © © o o

26

15-Feb
Week 16
0

0

32

33

33

0

0

25

29

29

© © ©o ©o ©o ©o ©o © ©O © © © ©O © © © © © © © © o o

37

22-Feb
Week 17
0

0

38

35

36

0

0

30

36

27

30
35

28

© o o o o o o

29
30
26
33
22

© ©o ©o ©o ©o o © © o o

34

01-Mar
Week 18
0

08-Mar
Week 19
0

0

29

31

30
30

34

15-Mar
Week 20
0

© © © ©o ©o © © © © © © ©O ©O © O O ©O © O © © O O O © 0 © © © © o o o



Greenacres Golf Club - Midweek Winter League

Martin Morgan
Sean Hughes
Pat Morgan
Raymond Farrell

Paul Nicholl

Total Weeks

Total

20

02-Nov

Week 1

09-Nov
Week 2
0

o o o o

Missed

16-Nov

Week3

[

©o o o o

3

23-Nov
Week4

0

©o o o o

30-Nov

Week5

©o o o o

Counting

07-Dec

Week 6

14-Dec

Week 7

21-Dec

Week8

o o o o

28-Dec

Week9

©o o o o

04-Jan
Week 10
0

©o o o o

11-Jan
Week11

0

©o o o o

18-Jan

Week 12

0

25-Jan
Week 13
0

01-Feb
Week 14

0

o o o o

08-Feb
Week 15
[

©o o o o

15-Feb

Week 16

35
29
18
19

0

22-Feb
Week 17

0

©o o o o

01-Mar
Week 18
0

08-Mar
Week 19
0

36

15-Mar
Week 20
0

o o o o



