Greenacres Golf Club - Midweek Winter League

Total Weeks 20 Missed 3 Counting 11

		02-Nov	09-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov	30-Nov	07-Dec	14-Dec	21-Dec	28-Dec	04-Jan	11-Jan	18-Jan	25-Jan	01-Feb	08-Feb	15-Feb	22-Feb	01-Mar	08-Mar	15-Mar
	Total	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19	Week 20
Colin Murphy	150	40	0	35	0	0	39	0	36	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Andrew Duffin	71	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Edward McIntosh	374	36	28	31	21	35	0	0	36	0	36	0	0	35	36	31	32	38	0	0	0
Paul Sturgeon	372	35	28	40	37	34	29	0	30	31	34	32	0	29	Ō	24	33	35	0	29	31
Bryan McCrum	287	33	33	0	0	30	0	0	31	0	0	0	0	29	31	31	33	36	0	0	0
Terry Park	69	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	36	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mark Magee	33	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Alfred Axon	336	32	31	0	0	34	0	0	33	0	0	0	0	33	28	32	25	30	0	31	27
Harold Simpson	346	30	35	28	30	30	0	0	30	0	38	0	0	28	30	30	29	36	0	0	0
Neil McKnight	59	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	0
Bobby McWilliams	296	28	0	32	26	0	0	0	31	0	38	0	0	0	0	29	29	27	0	30	26
Martin Tabb Paul McAdorey	27 57	27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		26	0	28	0 17	0	0	0	31	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
James Ireland Michael Hawthorne	344 86	25 24	32 0	28 0	0	35 0	0	0	36 0	0	35 0	0	0	35 27	29 0	23	31 0	30 35	0	23	28 0
Daniel Magee	21	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Graham Beck	20	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0
Trevor Heaslip	307	17	21	35	0	29	0	0	29	0	29	0	0	28	24	25	27	28	0	27	26
Michael O'Kane	17	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Conor Fay	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	0	0
Kieran Mallon	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	0	0
William Watson	32	0	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gavin McGinty	249	0	32	0	32	0	0	0	43	0	36	36	0	34	0	36	0	0	0	0	0
Peter Kirk wood	222	0	31	32	28	26	0	0	22	0	27	0	0	30	26	0	0	0	0	0	0
Leo Larkin	190	0	29	0	34	0	0	0	25	0	28	30	0	23	0	21	0	0	0	0	0
Eric Strong	169	0	29	0	28	0	0	0	28	0	31	0	0	0	0	24	0	29	0	0	0
David Best	180	0	27	0	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	27	34	30	0	0	0
Bruce Rimmington	138	0	26	26	0	35	0	0	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0	25	Ō	26	0	0	0
David Coates	214	0	26	29	32	28	0	0	34	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	0
Desmond McComb	43	0	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	22	0	0	0
Andrew Walsh	128	0	0	36	30	29	0	0	0	0	33	Ō	0	0	Ō	0	Ō	0	0	0	0
Brian Higginson	33	0	0	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
George Watt	118	0	0	32	26	32	0	0	0	0	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Damian Silo	75	0	0	30	24	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Hugh Moore	111	0	0	29	0	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	0	0	0	32	0	0	0
Ronnie Kelly	28	0	0	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Noel Higginson	83	0	0	25	25	0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Martin Davison Thomas Clarke	138	0	0	24	0	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	0	34	0	28	0	0	0
Thomas Tosh	116 164	0	0	24	28 0	33 26	23	0	0 25	0	0	0 23	0	0 25	0	31	0	0 22	0	20	0
James McCabe	41	0	0	0	0	0	41	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Laurence Magill	34	0	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Brendan Faulkner	25	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Johnny Axon	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Keith Sloan	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
George Gillanders	70	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Emmanuel Logue	61	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	28	0	0	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
David Neill	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	0	0	0	0
Samuel Dundas	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sam Chambers	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	0	0	0	0	0
Stephen Nicholl	105	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37	34	0	34	0

Greenacres Golf Club - Midweek Winter League Total Weeks 20 Missed 3 Counting 11

	TOTAL WEEKS	20		iviissea	3		Counting	11													
		02-Nov	09-Nov	16-Nov	23-Nov	30-Nov	07-Dec	14-Dec	21-Dec	28-Dec	04-Jan	11-Jan	18-Jan	25-Jan	01-Feb	08-Feb	15-Feb	22-Feb	01-Mar	08-Mar	15-Mar
	Total	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	Week 11	Week 12	Week 13	Week 14	Week 15	Week 16	Week 17	Week 18	Week 19	Week 20
Martin Morgan	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	0	0
Sean Hughes	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	0	0
Pat Morgan	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	0	0	0	0
Raymond Farrell	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ō	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	0	0
Paul Nicholl	36	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	36	0